 P500 Next Generation
Ceramic Pressure Sensor
Typical Applications
Industrial
Compressors
Process Controls
Instruments & Test Equipment
Sterilizers

Web: www.kavlico.com
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
Model No. P500_032411   © 2011 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
 P500 Next Generation Cearamic Pressure Sensor
P500 Next Generation Ceramic Pressure Sensor
 Pressure Ranges
 15  0 – 15 PSI
 20  0 – 20 PSI
 30  0 – 30 PSI
 50  0 – 50 PSI
 75  0 – 75 PSI
 100  0 – 100 PSI
 150  0 – 150 PSI
 200  0 – 200 PSI
 300  0 – 300 PSI
 500  0 – 500 PSI
 750  0 – 750 PSI
 1000  0 – 1000 PSIA Only
 XXX  0 – XXX PSI
  (Large Volume Only)
  Reference
  A Absolute
  S Sealed Gage (Referenced to 14.7 PSIA)
   Seal Material
   D Fluorocarbon / Viton (-25° to +125°C)
   E Fluorosilicone (-40° to +125°C)
   F Ethylene Propylene (-40° to 120°C)
    Pressure Connection
    1 1/4-18 NPT (External Threads)
    4 1/8-27 NPT (External Threads)
    5 Stud End DIN 3852-B-G 1/4 (External Threads)
    6 Tapped Hole DIN 3852-Y-G 1/4 (Internal Threads)
    9 3/8-24 UNF-2A Per SAE J1926/2 (External Threads)
    10 3/8-24 UNF-2B Per SAE J1926/2 (External Threads)
   Electrical Connection*
   A      With Mating Connector, w/12”, 18 AWG Leads
   C      Without Mating Connector
P500 -100 - A -  E    1       A
Example: P500-100-A-E1A
Description: P500 Sensor, 0-100 PSI Absolute, Fluorosilicone Seal Material,
             1/4-18 NPT Pressure Connection, with Mating Connector
1B 0 – 1 Bar
1.6B 0 – 1.6 Bar
2.5B 0 – 2.5 Bar
4B 0 – 4 Bar
6B 0 – 6 Bar
10B 0 – 10 Bar
16B 0 – 16 Bar
25B 0 – 25 Bar
40B 0 – 40 Bar
50B 0 – 50 Bar
70B 0 – 70 BarA Only
XXB     0 – XX Bar
 (Large Volume Only)
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your model